
CAR PARKING CHARGES 2023
FARO AIRPORT

FARO AIRPORT

CAR PARKING 
CHARGES 

2023



CAR PARKING CHARGES 2023
FARO AIRPORT

First Unit of 15 minutes

Remaining Units of 15 minutes

Daily maximum

Daily maximum (*)

COUNTER

ONLINE BOOKINGS

1,10  

0,80

18,00  

1,20  

0,90  

19,00  

1,10  

0,60

9,00 

0,70  

0,60  

12,00

0,70  

0,60  

12,00

11,90 13,30 7,00 7,00

P1
-

Rotation
-

P2
-

Rotation
-

P3
-

Rotation
-

P5
Bus Turismo

Rotation
-

P6
Shuttle Turismo

Rotation
-

P1
Low Cost Plus

Net
Net

P2
Classic

Net
Net

P3
Low Cost

-
Net

P4
-

Net
Net

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.(*) - Minimum parking period for online bookings is 6 hours with a minimum charge of 1 day, whose value is lower than the daily rotation rate. 
Each hourly fraction of this booking above each full day’s stay will be charged at the rate of the first hour of the rotation charge schedule. 
For P4, the P3 rotation charge schedule applies.



CAR PARKING CHARGES 2023
FARO AIRPORT

0,00  

2,00  

12,00  

22,00  

32,00  

100,00  

10,00  

2,00  

6,00  

16,00  

26,00  

36,00  

100,00  

10,00

0-10 minutes (*)

15 minutes

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

Daily Maximum

After the 1st Hour - each fraction of 15 minutes

0-5 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

Daily Maximum

After 1st Hour - each fraction of 15 minutes

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

Curbside
-
-
-

Stay until 2nd entry

(24h period)

Stay after the 3rd entry 

(24h period)

(*) Only for the first 2 entries in a 24-hour period. Euros VAT Incl.

PASSENGER DROP OFF PARK

2.00 per 5-minute period after 10 minutes free, 
and 2.00 for every 3 minutes over 15 minutes

2.00 per 5-minute period, and 2.00 
for every 3 minutes over 15 minutes



CAR PARKING CHARGES 2023
FARO AIRPORT

Public

Staff Company

Staff Ind

Credipark Bus Card 

Cost of issuing parking permit

Month

Quarter

Half-Year

Year

Month

Quarter

Half-Year

Year

Month

Quarter

Half-Year

Year

Issuing top-up (minimum)

Next top-up (minimum)

PERMITS
P1
-

Rot
Counter

P1
Low Cost Plus

Net
Net

P2
-

Rot 
Counter

P2
Classic

Net
Net

P3
Low Cost

-
Net

P4
RAC N/L
Permit

Counter

P4
-

Net
Net

P5
Bus Tourism

-
Counter

P6
Shuttle Tourism

-
Counter

P7

Permit
Counter

PA

Permit
Counter

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.(*) - Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, in a Pool regime.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12,50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12,50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12,50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12,50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12,50

180,00  

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

42,00  

96,70  

184,90  

361,40 

-

-

12,50 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30,00  

3,00  

12,50  

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30,00  

3,00  

12,50

-

-

-

-

49,20

113,20

216,50

423,10

41,00

94,30

180,40

352,60

-

-

12,50

-

-

-

-

49,20 (*)

113,20 (*)

216,50 (*)

423,10 (*)

41,00

94,30

180,40

352,60

-

-

12,50



CAR PARKING CHARGES 2023
FARO AIRPORT

36,00  

108,00  

216,00  

432,00  

1,00  

0,30  

15 200,00  

1,50  

1,50  

12,50  

9,00  

0,30

0,30

Month permit

Quarter permit

Half-year permit

Annual permit

Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (24:00-18:00)

Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (18:00-24:00)

Anual permit

Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (24:00-18:00)

Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (18:00-24:00)

0 - 60 Minutes - this amount is divided into 2 payments of 4.5 (delivery and return)

Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (24:00-18:00)

Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (18:00-24:00) 

P 4
RAC N/L

Perm
Counter

Vehicles 

Shuttle

Cost of issuing Permit card

Vehicles 

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
PARKING PERMITS*

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
USE OF TICKET (CARS ONLY)

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.

(*) In the case of electric vans, we authorise the registration of 2 (two) plates per parking permit, and only 1 (one) vehicle can be in the car park at a time.



CAR PARKING CHARGES 2023
FARO AIRPORT

15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15%% increase on the maximum daily charge

EVENTS
P1
-

Rot
Counter

P1
Low Cost Plus

Net
Net

P2
-

Rot 
Counter

P2
Classic

Net
Net

P3
Low Cost

-
Net

P4
RAC N/L
Permit

Counter

P4
-

Net
Net

P5
Bus Tourim

-
Counter

P6
Shuttle Tourism

-
Counter

P7
 

Permit
Counter

PA
 

Permit
Counter

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.


