





FARO AIRPORT

COUNTER	Car Park Product Segment Charge	P1 - Rotation -	P2 - Rotation -	P3 - Rotation -	P5 Bus Turismo Rotation	P6 Shuttle Turismo Rotation -
First Unit of 15 minutes		1,10	1,20	1,10	0,70	0,70
Remaining Units of 15 minutes		0,80	0,90	0,60	0,60	0,60
Daily maximum		18,00	19,00	9,00	12,00	12,00

ONLINE BOOKINGS	P1	P2	P3	P4
	Low Cost Plus	Classic	Low Cost	-
	Net	Net	-	Net
	Net	Net	Net	Net
Daily maximum (*)	11,90	13,30	7,00	7,00

(*) - Minimum parking period for online bookings is 6 hours with a minimum charge of 1 day, whose value is lower than the daily rotation rate. Each hourly fraction of this booking above each full day's stay will be charged at the rate of the first hour of the rotation charge schedule. For P4, the P3 rotation charge schedule applies.

Euros VAT Incl.





FARO AIRPORT

PASSENGER DRO	OP OFF PARK	Car Park Product Segment Charge	Curbside - - -
Stay until 2nd entry	0-10 minutes (*)		0,00
24h period)	15 minutes		2,00
	30 minutes		12,00
	45 minutes	2.00 per 5-minute period after 10 minutes free, and 2.00 for every 3 minutes over 15 minutes	22,00
	60 minutes		32,00
	Daily Maximum		100,00
	After the 1st Hour - each fraction of 15 minutes		10,00
ay after the 3rd entry	0-5 minutes		2,00
24h period)	15 minutes		6,00
	30 minutes		16,00
	45 minutes	2.00 per 5-minute period, and 2.00 for every 3 minutes over 15 minutes	26,00
	60 minutes		36,00
	Daily Maximum		100,00
	After 1st Hour - each fraction of 15 minutes		10,00

(*) Only for the first 2 entries in a 24-hour period.





FARO AIRPORT

PERMITS		Car Park Product Segment Charge	P1 - Rot Counter	P1 Low Cost Plus Net Net	P2 - Rot Counter	P2 Classic Net Net	P3 Low Cost - Net	P4 RAC N/L Permit Counter	P4 - Net Net	P5 Bus Tourism - Counter	P6 Shuttle Tourism - Counter	P7 Permit Counter	PA Permit Counter
Public	Month		-	-	-	-	-	180,00	-	-	-	-	-
	Quarter		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Half-Year		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Year		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Staff Company	Month		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	49,20	49,20 (*)
	Quarter		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	113,20	113,20 (*)
	Half-Year		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	216,50	216,50 (*)
	Year		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	423,10	423,10 (*)
Staff Ind	Month		-	-	-	-	-	42,00	-	-	-	41,00	41,00
	Quarter		-	-	-	-	-	96,70	-	-	-	94,30	94,30
	Half-Year		-	-	-	-	-	184,90	-	-	-	180,40	180,40
	Year		-	-	-	-	-	361,40	-	-	-	352,60	352,60
Credipark Bus Card	Issuing top-up (minimum)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	30,00	30,00	-	-
	Next top-up (minimum)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,00	3,00	-	-
Cost of issuing parking permit			12,50	12,50	12,50	12,50	12,50	12,50	-	12,50	12,50	12,50	12,50

(*) - Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, in a Pool regime.





FARO AIRPORT

RAC WITHOU PARKING PE	JT FACILITIES RMITS*	Car Park Product Segment Charge	P 4 RAC N/L Perm Counter
Vehicles	Month permit		36,00
	Quarter permit		108,00
	Half-year permit		216,00
	Annual permit		432,00
	Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (24:00-18:00)		1,00
	Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (18:00-24:00)		0,30
Shuttle	Anual permit		15 200,00
	Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (24:00-18:00)		1,50
	Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (18:00-24:00)		1,50
Cost of issuing Permit ca	ord .		12,50

(*) In the case of electric vans, we authorise the registration of 2 (two) plates per parking permit, and only 1 (one) vehicle can be in the car park at a time.

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES USE OF TICKET (CARS ONLY)

Vehicles	0 - 60 Minutes - this amount is divided into 2 payments of 4.5 (delivery and return)	9,00
	Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (24:00-18:00)	0,30
	Every 15 minutes. After 45 min. Initial (18:00-24:00)	0,30

Euros VAT Incl.





FARO AIRPORT

EVENTS	Car Park Product	P1	P1 Low Cost Plus	P2	P2 Classic	P3 Low Cost	P4 RAC N/L	P4	P5 Bus Tourim	P6 Shuttle Tourism	P7	PA
	Segment Charge	Rot Counter	Net Net	Rot Counter	Net Net	- Net	Permit Counter	Net Net	- Counter	- Counter	Permit Counter	Permit Counter
% increase on the maximum daily charge		15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%

Euros VAT Incl.



